
Coimbatore - Nagercoil Express (UnReserved)/16322 - Exp - SR 
SNO/Somanur to ABI/Ambaturai 

5h 12m - 218 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CBE Coimbatore Junction 08:00 0 1 0 26 412 SR
2 CBF Coimbatore North 08:07 08:08 1m 2 1 3 63 433 SR
3 PLMD Pilamedu 08:14 08:15 1m 0 1 9 81 420 SR
4 SUU Sulur Road 08:26 08:27 1m 0 1 24 74 364 SR
5 SNO Somanur 08:34 08:35 1m 0 1 33 82 345 SR
6 TUP Tiruppur 08:48 08:50 2m 0 1 51 59 306 SR
7 UKL Uttukuli 09:04 09:05 1m 0 1 64 74 300 SR
8 IGR Ingur 09:19 09:20 1m 0 1 82 38 282 SR
9 ED Erode Junction 09:50 09:55 5m 0 1 101 47 171 SR
10 PAS Pasur 10:19 10:20 1m 0 1 120 62 153 SR
11 KMD Kodumudi 10:39 10:40 1m 0 1 139 52 134 SR
12 PGR Pugalur 10:54 10:55 1m 0 1 151 31 156 SR
13 KRR Karur Junction 11:23 11:25 2m 0 1 166 74 120 SR
14 PALM Palaiyam 11:49 11:50 1m 0 1 195 76 205 SR
15 EDU Eriodu 12:09 12:10 1m 0 1 219 15 258 SR
16 DG Dindigul Junction 13:32 13:35 3m 4 1 240 57 280 SR
17 ABI Ambaturai 13:47 13:48 1m 0 1 251 59 SR
18 KQN Kodaikanal Road 13:59 14:00 1m 0 1 262 81 238 SR
19 SDN Sholavandan 14:14 14:15 1m 0 1 281 42 165 SR
20 MDU Madurai Junction 14:45 14:50 5m 0 1 302 35 133 SR
21 TDN Tirupparankundram 15:02 15:03 1m 0 1 309 63 145 SR
22 TMQ Tirumangalam 15:13 15:14 1m 0 1 319 82 129 SR
23 VPT Virudunagar Junction 15:33 15:35 2m 0 1 345 81 101 SR
24 SRT Satur 15:55 15:57 2m 0 1 372 - SR
25 CVP Kovilpatti 16:03 16:05 2m 0 1 394 70 90 SR
26 KDU Kadambur 16:24 16:25 1m 0 1 416 59 90 SR
27 MEJ Vanchi Maniyachchi

Junction
16:39 16:40 1m 0 1 430 59 SR

28 NRK Naraikkinar 16:47 16:48 1m 0 1 437 20 50 SR
29 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 17:55 18:00 5m 0 1 459 63 38 SR
30 NNN Nanguneri 18:27 18:28 1m 0 1 487 94 SR
31 VLY Valliyur 18:37 18:39 2m 1 1 501 21 91 SR
32 NCJ Nagercoil Junction 20:10 0 1 533 - 11 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (20:57)

May 22 2024 (20:57)

1

1


